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Date Subject Speaker 
2014 

  

Friday 19th September  
'Women at War' 
Including a study of Russian women's fighter and 
bomber squadrons 

Air Commodore 
Phil Wilkinson  

Friday 17th October  
'Life's Tough at the Top' 
Birds, wildlife and scenery in France and Spain 

Brian Pettit 

Friday 14th November  
'Life as a Director' 
Award winning film director of the top awarded 
'Afgan Star' on her career to date  

Havana Marking 

Friday 5th December  

'River Stour by Canoe' and 'Images of Royal 
Yacht Britannia' 
- a return visit by a popular speaker who has 
served on the Royal Yacht 

Mike Crankshaw 

2015 
  

Friday 16th January  
'A Circumnavigation of Spitsbergen' 
- by the daughter of a Village Resident 

Jane Steenbuch 

Friday 6th February  

'The Legacy of the Romanovs – Artefacts & 
Architecture' 
- an account of Susan and David's recent trip to 
Russia 

Susan Moores  

Friday 13th March  
'Old Father Thames' 
- a look at the world's favourite river 

Bob Ayers 

Friday 17th April  
'Stunt Performing in Films and TV'  
- by a local stunt artist 

Denise Edwards 

Friday 15th May  Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 16th May  Coffee Morning 10.15am - 12noon 
 

Saturday 11th July  Annual Flower and Produce Show  
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL 

and normally start at 7.30 pm, apart from the Coffee Morning and the Flower and Produce 
Show  
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